Terms and Conditions

- 1. The Promotion ("Promotion") commences on June 1, 2017, and ends on July 31, 2017, both dates inclusive ("Promotion Period").
- 2. The Promotion is only applicable to the Cardmembers of American Express[®] Cathay Pacific Elite Credit Card or American Express[®] Cathay Pacific Credit Card issued by American Express International, Inc. ("American Express") in Hong Kong ("Eligible Cards" and accordingly the "Eligible Cardmembers").
- 3. Subject to these Terms and Conditions, Eligible Cardmembers who dine-in at Bostonian Seafood and Grill or T'ang Court of The Langham, Hong Kong, and settle the full payment with an Eligible Card within the Promotion Period will earn double the Asia Miles offered to Asia Miles members at the rate of HKD1 = 1 Asia Mile, with eligible dine-in transaction of HKD300 or above on a single receipt.
- 4. Eligible Cardmembers are required to present their Asia Miles membership number by showing the Eligible Card when requesting the bill and at the time of payment in order to earn Asia Miles on dining transactions.
- 5. Asia Miles earned from dining transaction will be credited to the Eligible Cardmember's account within 6 to 8 weeks after the promotion ends.
- 6. Asia Miles awarded through this Promotion are non-refundable, non-reversible and non-transferable.
- 7. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional offer or discount, including Foodies 11 promotion.
- 8. Unless otherwise specified, earned Asia Miles are based on the total amount spent, including service charges and taxes, but excluding tips.
- 9. Asia Miles cannot be earned on certain promotional menus and set menus. Please check with individual partner restaurants prior to dining.
- 10. The Langham, Hong Kong is solely responsible for all products, services, consultations and advice offered by The Langham, Hong Kong to Eligible Cardmembers. American Express and Asia Miles Limited are not the provider of any of these products and/or services and makes no representation or warranty in relation to the same.
- 11. American Express and Asia Miles Limited shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss), or for personal injury which is suffered or sustained, as a result of taking or using any of the offer, except for any liability which cannot be excluded by law.
- 12. American Express, Asia Miles Limited and The Langham, Hong Kong reserve the right to change the terms and conditions at any time without prior notice.
- 13. In case of discrepancy between the English and Chinese versions of these terms and conditions, the English version will prevail.

- 14. In case of any dispute, American Express, Asia Miles Limited and The Langham, Hong Kong reserve the right to make the final judgement and the decision of American Express, Asia Miles Limited and The Langham, Hong Kong shall be final.
- 15. All photos are for reference only.
- 16. Other Asia Miles terms and conditions apply.